——WELDING PROTECTION ——

INCREASES COMFORT | EXTENDS WEAR | IMPROVES PROTECTION @ REDUCES INJURIES




YOUR SOLUTION

CLASSIC CLOTH
Nine-ounce flame-resistant
cotton ideal for everyday use

INDURA® CLOTH
INDURA® 100% cotton,
flame-resistant guaranteed
for the life of the jacket

COMBO
Perfect mix of leather and
INDURA® provides additional
upper body protection

LEATHER
Top-grain pigskin leather
withstands sparks and spatter
for long-term use

__.To BODY PROTECTION in the Workplace

BIB/APRON ACCESSORY
For INDURA®Cloth and
Combo Jackets

When it comes to Miller jackets — it's all in the details.

Our jackets are constructed with quality materials and
superior craftsmanship. No detail is overlooked — starting
from the material selection process to a precision cut, to
finished hems and reinforced stitches.

Both the INDURA® Cloth and Combo jackets allow for the
attachment of our Bib/Apron accessory, providing additional
protection either along the chest or legs.

Our Leather Jacket features strategically placed expandable
leather for added mobility and a tapered athletic cut, enhancing
both user fit and comfort.

SMALL

LARGE

- X-LARGE

2X-LARGE

- 3X-LARGE

4X-LARGE

BX-LARGE

CLASSIC
CLOTH

#244749

#244750

#244751

#244752

#244754

#244755

#244756

#244758

INDURA

CLOTH

#231072

#231073

#231074

#231075

#231076

#231077

#231078

#231079

COMBO

#231080

#231081

#231082

#231083

#231084

#231085

#231086

#231087

LEATHER

#231088

#231089

#231090

#231091

#231092

#231093

#213094

#231095

We're redefining welder protection with products that provide optimal fit, comfort, performance and style,

resulting in safer, more productive work environments. THAT’S THE ARC ARMOR™ DIFFERENCE.

(2 Miler

MillerWelds.com

e ———
ABRC ARMOR"
——WELDING PROTECTION — |



