



JACKETS

HAND & BODY PROTECTION

INCREASES COMFORT

EXTENDS WEAR

IMPROVES PROTECTION

REDUCES INJURIES

Peak Comfort, Peak Performance.



YOUR SOLUTION To BODY PROTECTION in the Workplace



CLASSIC CLOTH

Nine-ounce flame-resistant cotton ideal for everyday use



INDURA® CLOTH

INDURA® 100% cotton, flame-resistant guaranteed for the life of the jacket



COMBO -

Perfect mix of leather and INDURA® provides additional upper body protection



LEATHER -

Top-grain pigskin leather withstands sparks and spatter for long-term use





BIB/APRON ACCESSORY
For INDURA® Cloth and
Combo Jackets

Redefining Welder Protection.

CONTACT Your Distributor Sales Rep TODAY!

When it comes to Miller jackets - it's all in the details.

Our jackets are constructed with **quality materials** and superior craftsmanship. No detail is overlooked – starting from the material selection process to a precision cut, to finished hems and reinforced stitches.

Both the INDURA® Cloth and Combo jackets allow for the attachment of our Bib/Apron accessory, providing additional protection either along the chest or legs.

Our Leather Jacket features strategically placed **expandable leather** for added mobility and a tapered athletic cut, enhancing both user fit and comfort.

	CLASSIC	CLOTH	сомво	LEATHER
SMALL	#244749	#231072	#231080	#231088
MEDIUM	#244750	#231073	#231081	#231089
LARGE	#244751	#231074	#231082	#231090
X-LARGE	#244752	#231075	#231083	#231091
2X-LARGE	#244754	#231076	#231084	#231092
3X-LARGE	#244755	#231077	#231085	#231093
4X-LARGE	#244756	#231078	#231086	#213094
5X-LARGE	#244758	#231079	#231087	#231095

We're redefining welder protection with products that provide optimal fit, comfort, performance and style, resulting in safer, more productive work environments. THAT'S THE ARC ARMOR™ DIFFERENCE.



